Campeonato Provincial de
Carreras de Orientacion en

£dad Escolar de Albacete

o 2
Nombre Club < § < & § 9,
1 ALEVIN FEMENINO
BLANCA MARTINEZ HERREROS GODIH ALBACETE 100 76 91 91 358
DOLORES GOMEZ CASTILLO C.P.VERA CRUZ 91 90 52 82 315
MARTA HERREROS JIMENEZ VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 59 61 70 100 290
MARIA AZORIN SORIANO C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 67 67 71 82 287
JULIA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 42 69 79 93 283
CINTIA TARANCON CARRASCO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 69 63 68 82 282
ALICIA PATINO DESCALZO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 42 91 49 86 268
TERESA MURCIA PEREZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 89 73 71 233
MARIA NELDA JAIME CARRION C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 62 74 95 231
MARTA FANG MARTINEZ PEREZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 86 65 65 216
ANGELA GARCIA GALDANEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 63 63 77 203
ANGELA PEREZ PLANTON CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 48 65 76 10 199
MARI LUZ CORCOLES GARCIA CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 26 97 68 191
BEATRIZ GARCIA PINILLA C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 58 49 81 188
IRENE CORTES JIMENEZ CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 34 10 73 67 184
ARACELI VILLENA ESCRIBANO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 49 10 52 72 183
ADORACION AROCA LOPEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 54 57 72 183
PAULA PUCHE HERRERO K.U.D.T.-O 81 100 181
PAULA RODENAS SORIANO C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 77 55 47 179
MAR NAVARRO MOYANO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 41 53 65 159
PAOLA GALDANEZ MARTINEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 43 57 57 157
SILVIA YORDANOVA PETROVA CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25 55 76 156
SANDRA GARIJO RABADAN C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 52 56 47 155
MARIA PILAR CERNICHARO MARTINIC.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 93 59 152
ALICIA CABEZAS TALAVERA C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 44 49 54 147
LORENA SANCHEZ HERAS CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 34 67 35 136
PAOLA MARTINEZ CORTIIO CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 28 40 65 133
GLORIA HERNANDEZ ALBERTOS K.U.D.T.-O 55 78 133
LARA MORENO MEDINA C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 56 75 131
YOLANDA MURCIA LOPEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 53 77 130
DIANA VARGAS PELAEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 48 77 125
MARTA SALVADOR ROMERO C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 62 62 124
ANGELA ARROYO LOPEZ CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 26 30 68 124
LUCIA ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 51 72 123
MARIA ANTONIA PEREZ MOYA C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 10 39 68 117
EMMA BONILLA GONZALEZ CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25 42 47 114
LOURDES SEVILLA ALARCON CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 100 10 110
MARIA PEREZ GARCIA C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ 50 57 107
ESPERANZA LOPEZ PICAZO ED TARAZONA 77 30 107
CLAUDIA LERMA CUESTA CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 29 77 106
MARIA SERRANO PEREZ VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 52 53 105
MILAGROS GOMEZ PELAEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR a4 59 103
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HALIMA JATTOU

ELENA GARCIA SANCHEZ
MARIA ORTIZ LERMA

NURIA PEREZ LOPEZ

ALICIA CAMBRONERO PICAZO
SARA BONILLA NOGUERON
LUCIA ROMERO DONATE

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 30
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 30
GODIH ALBACETE

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI

DIANA ALEXANDRA VARGAS PELAEZ C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 59

LAURA TENDERO DELGADO
NURIA PEREZ LOPEZ

LUCIA CORCOLES NICOLAE
IRENE GRINAN DEFEZ

ROCIO MORENO GUADALAJARA
MARIA GOMEZ GRUESO
ESTHER ARJONA PEREZ

LIA GASCON RUIZ

INES ARJONA PEREZ

ENMA CALERA RUIZ

MARIA ISABEL SAIZ ONATE
ROCIO FRAILE CAMBRONERO

2 ALEVIN MASCULINO

CARLOS DIAZ CALATAYUD
JOSE ANTONIO VILLAR GORRIZ
JAVIER GARCIA JIMENEZ
FRANCISCO JIMENEZ GARCIA
JORGE ISMAEL GARCIA DIAZ
ANGEL MARTINEZ PEREZ
DAVID HERREROS GONZALEZ
ERNESTO MARTINEZ GOMEZ
ISMAEL GOMEZ ATIENZAR
CESAR GOMEZ TARANCON
DANIEL TARANCON TOLOSA
PABLO ALVAREZ ARMERO
IVAN CABANERO PUENTE
ADRIAN MORALES GARCIA
JESUS MARTINEZ TARANCON
OSCAR MEGIAS SAEZ
ALBERTO PEREZ GOMEZ
MARCOS GARCIA LEGIDOS
MANUEL GARCIA JIMENEZ
LORENZO VILLANUEVA LOZANO
MIGUEL GARCIA LEGIDOS

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 31
GODIH ALBACETE 60
ED TARAZONA

GODIH ALBACETE

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 43

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
ED TARAZONA

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
ORIENTIOTE

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
ED TARAZONA

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI

K.U.D.T.-O 100
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 73
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 68
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 61
CODER

GODIH ALBACETE

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 10
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 30
C.P.VERA CRUZ 37
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 40
ED TARAZONA 43
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

AITOR MOHAMED EL ABOUDI RIBER BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 10

DARIO DESCALZO GRACIA
JULIO CARRION SOTOS
CARLOS CUARTERO PICAZO
SERGIO MEGIAS SAEZ

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

ED TARAZONA 45
C.P.VERA CRUZ 37
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ALEJANDRO CASTILLO TERCERO C.P.VERA CRUZ 37
EDUARDO NARANJO MONTEAGUDC ED TARAZONA 33
ALEJANDRO DEL AMO MOYA ED TARAZONA

SANTIAGO MARTINEZ HERAS CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25

AUGUSTO ARJONA TEJAS

HUGO LOPEZ NAVARRO
ALEJANDRO VILLORA GARCIA
JAVIER SANCHEZ BARBERA
DAVID GARCIA PENA

MIGUEL SOTOS PICO

PABLO GARCIA JIMENEZ

GABRIEL MARTINEZ NAVARRO
JUAN ANTONIO CASTILLO PICAZO
MARIO PEREZ LEREN

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 35
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ
CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 56
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 53
ED TARAZONA

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

VICTOR GARCIA SERRANO CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

CESAR GOMEZ TARANCON GODIH ALBACETE 42
ALFREDO PEREZ NAVALON CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTIJ
CARLOS PICAZO MARTINEZ ED TARAZONA

JULIAN MARTINEZ PICAZO ED TARAZONA 40
JUAN NARANJO MONTEAGUDO ED TARAZONA

SIMON ANTONIO GONZALEZ RESTRE CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 28
EDUARDO HONRUBIA MARTIN CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 25
ALVARO BONILLA MOYA CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 32

MARIAN ALEXANDRU CLUCI
ALEJANDRO NAVALON SORIANO
DANIEL IBANEZ HONRUBIA
HUGO GARCIA JIMENEZ

MARIO AROCA GOMEZ

MIHAI SORIN ENE

SERGIO ALBIAR CORDOBA

IZAN SELVA CANDELAS

3 INFANTIL FEMENINO

PAULA MARTINEZ HUERTA
AINHOA VALERA MARQUESAN
ANA DEFEZ CERNICHARRO
MICHELLE VELIN MATUTE
PATRICIA SAEZ JIMENEZ
ANDREA FORTUNA

ALICIA JIMENEZ GARCIA
ESTHER BURGOS PASTOR
VANESSA PARDO AGUIRRE
LUCIA SORIANO GOMEZ
FELISA PARDO PEREZ
ALICIA ROMERO GARCIA
NURIA PAZOS MARTINEZ
MARTA LUCAS TENDERO
IRENE CONEJERO GIMENEZ

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 10
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 10
C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBAR 10
CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 91
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 96
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 79
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 37
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 63
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 77
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 66

BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 63
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 63
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 35
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

ED TARAZONA 69
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 49
ED TARAZONA 100
K.U.D.T.-O 62
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151



Campeonato Provincial de
Carreras de Orientacion en

£dad Escolar de Albacete

BRIDGET AMANDA VELIN MATUTE
ANDREA TARRAGA CALERO
ESTHER CARRASCO VALERO
NATALIA PATINO DESCALZO

ALBA MARTINEZ HERREROS

LUCIA AROCA DIAZ

IRENE CANO NUNEZ

FRANCISCA GOMEZ CASTILLO
LAURA VAZQUEZ SAEZ

NATALIA GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
CLAUDIA MARTINEZ NAVARRO
LUCIA PEDRON ALVAREZ

NEREA GOMEZ CABALLERO
NOELIA NUNEZ DESCALZO

MARTA MOLINA GARCIA POZUELO
ISABEL GOMEZ SERRANO

LUCIA LOPEZ MORATALLA

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 55
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 41
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 10
GODIH ALBACETE 43
ED TARAZONA 65
GODIH ALBACETE 73
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
GODIH ALBACETE 59
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 10

BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTACION
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION

MARTA SANCHEZ-CARNERERO GlJOI MANZANARES-O

EVA VILLENA ALBUJER
ALMUDENA ESCRIBANO ESCUDERO
CELIA SAIZ JIMENEZ

IRENE ZAMORA BARTOLOME
JULIA GUEVARA NAVAJAS
NATALIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
LUCIA MARQUEZ PEREZ
ARIADNA TORRES CRUZ

ALBA CORCOLES JIMENEZ
VIKTORIA KRAVTSIV

ALBA CORCOLES JIMENEZ
MARIA PICAZO SAEZ

MARIA CABEZUELO PALACIOS
MERCEDES MARTINEZ OVIEDO
LAURA MARTINEZ OVIEDO
ANDREA LOPEZ RUIZ

CLAUDIA NOGUERON POZO
NURIA GARCIA DAVIA

ANABEL LOZANO LOPEZ
MARIA PIRES GARCIA

ATENAIS COSTA MARQUES
NATALIA NUNEZ TSAPCHUK
ISABEL DELGADO LARA
VICTORIA MEDINA MARTINEZ
NEREA TENDERO DELGADO
TANAIRIS URENA BONIFACIO

4 INFANTIL MASCULINO

ALEX PICAZO HUERTA
CARLOS ORTIZ LOPEZ

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 36
MANZANARES-O

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 55
ED TARAZONA 10
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 33
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
ED TARAZONA 27

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 10
CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIETA
GODIH ALBACETE

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 58
GODIH ALBACETE 57
ED TARAZONA 10
GODIH ALBACETE 55

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH

ED TARAZONA 10
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 32
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 10
ED TARAZONA 26
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 10
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 10
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 10
ED TARAZONA 29
CP CRISTO DEL VALLE FUENTEALBI

ED TARAZONA 10

C.P. SAN AGUSTIN CASAS IBANEZ

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 100
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 85
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10
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EDUARDO JOSE GARCIA ORTIZ
CARLOS JIMENEZ GARCIA
ANTONIO GOMEZ ATIENZAR
JORGE SANCHEZ SAEZ
FLORENCIO GARCIA GOMEZ
PASCUAL PARDO CUESTA
ALVARO INIESTA SANCHEZ
JAVIER JIMENEZ PONCE

JOSE MARIA SEMPERE MIGUEL
MANUEL JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
DAVID MEGIAS SAEZ

MARCOS HERRERO ARNEDO
JOSE MARIA HERRAIZ BONILLA
CARLOS DIAZ SANCHEZ
ENRIQUE GOMEZ ARNEDO

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 62
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 80
CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 79
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

ED TARAZONA 100
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 62
GODIH ALBACETE 91
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION
K.U.D.T.-O 58
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 72
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 61
K.U.D.T.-O

ED TARAZONA 97

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 58
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

FRANCISCO JAVIER GUERRERO BATI{CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 30

JULIO GUIRADO TOMAS

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 41

JORGE FUENTEZ GARCIA CEIP MARIANO MUNERA 57
JUAN CARLOS PANADERO BELMONT ED TARAZONA 46
ALEJANDRO TENDERO SYBOUNHEU/ ED TARAZONA 49

JOAQUIN TORTOSA MARTINEZ
TOMAS DIAZ DIAZ

JUAN ANTONIO TENDERO PICAZO
ALEJANDRO LORENZO MARTINEZ
JULIAN ESCRIBANO ZAMORA
DAVID BIOSCA TOLOSA

REYES ALEJANDRO RUIZ CARRASCO
EMILIO JOSE PICAZO MORA

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 52
ED TARAZONA 10
CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIETA
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
BMT CASAS DE VES ORIENTAC 68
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
ED TARAZONA 10

JUAN ANTONIO MAESTRE MARTINE: IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

MIGUEL PEREZ PEREZ
MIGUEL PEREZ PEREZ
SERGIO TARRAGA JIMENEZ

GODIH ALBACETE
GODIH ALBACETE
GODIH ALBACETE

IVAN FERNANDEZ-PACHECO SANCHI MANZANARES-O

JUAN ANGEL BELMONTE OLMO
ALVARO TEVAR CARRASCO
ALBERTO ALARCON GARCIA
PEDRO TARRAGA MARTINEZ
SERGIO TARRAGA JIMENEZ
PEDRO TARRAGA MARTINEZ
CARLOS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALO CANO JUAREZ
DAVID MARTINEZ TARRAGA
PEDRO CAMPAYO LOPEZ

JULIO ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CARRION
PASCUAL GARCIA CORCOLES

5 CADETE FEMENINO
TAMARA PEREZ RUBIO

ED TARAZONA 10
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 52
GODIH ALBACETE

GODIH ALBACETE

GODIH ALBACETE

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIETA

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE 10
GODIH ALBACETE

INDEPENDIENTE

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

CEIP MARIANO MUNERA

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 95

67
58
60
99
71
38
52
43
36
70
73
49
56

100
31
35
40

41
83

67

53

45

37

10

97

88 100
73 90
80 55
74 80
10 70
68 71
10 83
89 94
50 66
61
55 10
55 60
10
49 54
57
33 42
10 41
50
30
31 45
73
68
62
59
56
56
56
53
52
51
41
10 10
26
10
10
100 85

317
301
274
253
251
239
236
226
210
203
199
164
163
161
157
136
127
97
96
90
83
82
77
76
73
68
68
63
62
59
56
56
56
55
53
52
52
51
41
37
30
26
10
10
10

377
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MARIA DESCALZO ESCRIBANO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 88
ISABEL GOMEZ NOGUEROLES VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 100
NATALIA NAVARRO MOYANO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 84
ANDREA GRACIA JATIVA VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 78
ANA LIA MARTINEZ TARANCON VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 92
DIANA HERREROS JIMENEZ VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 73
ISABEL TARANCON CARRASCO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 71
ROCIO SERRANO PEREZ VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 59
PAULA ROBLES GOMEZ GODIH ALBACETE 41
MARIA GRAS CASTILLO IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 35
ISABEL MINGUEZ DELICADO IESO PASCUAL SERRANO
ANA SEPULVEDA CUENCA DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE 42
AMPARO SERRANO SAIZ ED TARAZONA 38
CELIA PICAZO CORDOBA ED TARAZONA 36
LUHANA MARIA FLEITAS SARABIA  |ESO PASCUAL SERRANO 33
PAULA ROBLES GOMEZ GODIH ALBACETE
ANGELA ORTIZ LOPEZ ED TARAZONA 25
JOSEFA CARRION EGIDO IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
ISABEL ESCRIBANO GARCIA CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
NOELIA NAVAJAS MILAN IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
FRANCISCA BARAJAS GOMEZ IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
ANGELA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ IESO PASCUAL SERRANO 10
6 CADETE MASCULINO
MATEO JIMENEZ GARCIA VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 68
JOSE CARLOS HERRAIZ NOGUERON VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 92
JOEL CARRION GANDIA VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 100
RAUL MOLINA DESCALZO VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 75
PABLO SEVILLA TOBOSO CODER 52
CARLOS BLASCO CEBRIAN VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 84
JOSE MIGUEL ANGE TENDERO SENAIED TARAZONA 53
SERGIO MARTINEZ PICAZO CODER 74
ALEJANDRO SEMPERE MIGUEL K.U.D.T.-O 44
ANTONIO TENDERO SENABRE ED TARAZONA 33
JHOEL ERAZO MAZON VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION 49
FRANCISCO CUARTERO NAVARRO  CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTI
ALVARO COSTA SANCHEZ CODER 45
RAUL PANADERO MONTEAGUDO  ED TARAZONA 47

TOMAS CUARTERO NAVARRO
ROBERT DENIS HRISTEA
ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
SAMUEL RUIZ SERRANO

JOSE MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
PONCIANO MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
MIGUEL BERENGUER DELICADO
RAFAEL LORENZO MARTINEZ
FRANCISCO CASTILLO MARTINEZ

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO ORIENTH
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIETA
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

100
95
78
85
79
79
68
40
43
39
68

10

71
10
100
65
52
78
54

44
61

34

10

10

91
78
88
86
65
79
49
10

29

79
100
92
73
84
86

66
38

10

10

31

94
87
100
74
83
76
67
53
10

10

75
90

65
63

43

10
39
66
100
44
10
85
82
35
51
29
27

10

373
360
350
323
319
307
255
162
94
74
68
42
38
36
33
29
25
20
10
10
10
10

293
292
292
278
251
248
150
140
136
133
125
100
99
91
85
82
66
51
29
27
10
10
10
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7 JUNIOR FEMENINO

RAQUEL ORTIZ LOPEZ
RAQUEL PICAZO HUERTA
AMPARO NAVAJAS MILAN
ANA PEREZ GARCIA

8 JUNIOR MASCULINO

MANUEL PONCE CUENCA
FRAN BORJA RUIZ
ISMAEL GARCIA MORENO
MANUEL GARCIA DIAZ
MARIO PICAZO BUENO
PABLO GARCIA GARVI
GASPAR CASTILLO PARDO
Formulal
Suma

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION
VILLAMALEA ORIENTACION
CODER

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIE
GODIH ALBACETE

CDB ORIENTACION LA GLORIETA
IESO PASCUAL SERRANO

100
97
10
10

90
100
92
81
10

75
100

76
100
59
70
26

95
100

100

67
59

100

96
100
81
74
62
69
10

370
297
10
10

362
300
299
284
98
69
10

8215 10169 7149 9370 34903



